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Recipe:

CREDI® CAKE CRUMBLY
VANILLA TASTE
Margarine 80 % (cold)
Eggs (optionally)

Fruits (fresh or frozen)

© CRUMBLY VANIL

20004
1000 g

100 g
2000 g

Method:

Mix all the ingredients until obtaining
crumbled texture.

Mixing time: ca. 1 min./at low speed/paddle

Sprinkle 2300 g of crumble evenly on the
bottom of form.

Put 2000 g fruits on it.

Put 800 g of crumble on the top.

Baking temperature: 190 °C

Baking time: ca. 60 min.



